
成人及小童 兩歲或以下 成人及小童 兩歲或以下 成人及小童 兩歲或以下

34 上午 洪瑀喬 2

34 李思叡
34 蔡豫希 33 李思澄
31 蔡婧希

33 下午 陳彥霖 2

32 上午 林思穎 2

32 蘇姸心
34 下午 蔡旭軒 2 29 蘇浚詩

32 方憫恩
30 方諾恩

34 下午 鄭凱嵐 3

34 下午 黃卓嵐 3

34 下午 馮愷狄 2 30 下午 陳樂晞 2

29 全日 布卓霖
33 余健章 26 上午 布皓年
34 余彩翹 29 全日 柳泳希 2

33 上午 周禹穎 2

30 上午 陳柏駒 4

4

上午 4

32 下午 殷梓棋 3 1

上午 4

33 下午 黃晉彥 4

32 劉逸康 4

33 上午 劉柏文 4

33 上午 樊希彤 3 1

24/3假日農場

3號車

畢業屆別 班別 校友姓名
人數

4

33 上午 黃梓稀 3

33 上午 張籍文 3

33 上午 鍾卓攸 4

4

全日 鄧允祈 3 1

全日 陳靖嵐 4

班別

下午

下午

下午

上午

下午

全日 張天懿 3

33 全日 盧永倫 3

全日 黃康年 3

全日 4

全日 許力圖 3

仇善恒 3

高梓峻

24/3假日農場

2號車

畢業屆別 班別 校友姓名
人數

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

1

1

上午 陳朗騫 4

上午 黃崇哲

全日

全日

3

全日

33

33

3

1

上午

下午

下午

上午

下午

上午

34 陳澔正 4

蘇天朗

34 李承朗 3

4

全日 楊樂風 5

全日 鄭琪錫 4

上午

34 吳爾桓

34 張家康

3

34

34

4

1號車

24/3假日農場

4

麥一翹

34 羅兆知 3

34 許希瑜 4

畢業屆別 校友姓名

34

34

何鎧蕎

人數

4

3

34

34 曾耀陞 3

黃珈妍34


